
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 375 Samuel Stewart-Ball Eastlands Velo 13 Male 07:17 07:10 07:16 07:19 07:03 00:36:04 5
2 404 Layla Bradbrook 14 Female 07:42 07:20 07:23 07:18 07:23 00:37:06 5 01:01
3 374 Iestyn Evans Rhyl Cycling Club 13 Male 08:03 07:54 07:57 09:03 07:21 00:40:17 5 04:13
4 373 Steffan Hunt RHYL CC 14 Male 07:59 07:58 08:17 08:20 07:44 00:40:18 5 04:14
5 402 Lily Roberts CMBDC 13 Female 08:51 08:21 08:23 08:44 08:28 00:42:47 5 06:43
6 376 Charlie Porter Rhyl cc 12 Male 08:36 08:52 08:48 08:52 08:21 00:43:29 5 07:24
7 372 Rupert Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 12 Male 09:03 08:50 08:49 08:46 08:15 00:43:44 5 07:40
8 611 Stephen Davies 0 Male 09:13 08:46 08:40 08:40 08:53 00:44:12 5 08:08
9 619 Mark Charlesworth 0 Male 09:47 08:43 08:43 08:40 08:34 00:44:27 5 08:23
10 622 Megan Blackburn 0 Female 09:38 10:15 10:31 10:29 00:40:54 4 +1 Lap
11 617 Phil Porter 0 Male 10:37 10:02 10:09 10:23 00:41:12 4 +1 Lap
12 625 Mary Hext 0 Female 11:14 11:03 11:06 09:51 00:43:13 4 +1 Lap
13 626 Charlotte Jaggard 0 Female 12:03 11:15 10:31 10:09 00:43:59 4 +1 Lap
14 624 Ian Moss 0 Male 11:44 11:14 11:32 11:32 00:46:01 4 +1 Lap
15 612 Richard Curran 0 Male 12:16 11:55 12:12 00:36:23 3 +2 Laps
16 630 Pete Norman 0 Male 16:39 16:43 15:37 00:48:59 3 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Overall
Winners: Female - Layla Bradbrook 00:37:06, Male - Samuel Stewart-Ball 00:36:04

* Yellow denotes Adult fun race



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 622 Megan Blackburn 0 Female 09:38 10:15 10:31 10:29 00:40:54 4
2 625 Mary Hext 0 Female 11:14 11:03 11:06 09:51 00:43:13 4 02:20
3 626 Charlotte Jaggard 0 Female 12:03 11:15 10:31 10:09 00:43:59 4 03:05

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Fun Race (Female)
Winner: Megan Blackburn 00:40:54



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 611 Stephen Davies 0 Male 09:13 08:46 08:40 08:40 08:53 00:44:12 5
2 619 Mark Charlesworth 0 Male 09:47 08:43 08:43 08:40 08:34 00:44:27 5 00:15
3 617 Phil Porter 0 Male 10:37 10:02 10:09 10:23 00:41:12 4 +1 Lap
4 624 Ian Moss 0 Male 11:44 11:14 11:32 11:32 00:46:01 4 +1 Lap
5 612 Richard Curran 0 Male 12:16 11:55 12:12 00:36:23 3 +2 Laps
6 630 Pete Norman 0 Male 16:39 16:43 15:37 00:48:59 3 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Fun Race (Male)
Winner: Stephen Davies 00:44:12



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 402 Lily Roberts CMBDC 13 Female 08:51 08:21 08:23 08:44 08:28 00:42:47 5

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Under 14's (Female)
Winner: Lily Roberts 00:42:47



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 375 Samuel Stewart-Ball Eastlands Velo 13 Male 07:17 07:10 07:16 07:19 07:03 00:36:04 5
2 374 Iestyn Evans Rhyl Cycling Club 13 Male 08:03 07:54 07:57 09:03 07:21 00:40:17 5 04:13
3 376 Charlie Porter Rhyl cc 12 Male 08:36 08:52 08:48 08:52 08:21 00:43:29 5 07:24
4 372 Rupert Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 12 Male 09:03 08:50 08:49 08:46 08:15 00:43:44 5 07:40

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Under 14's (Male)
Winner: Samuel Stewart-Ball 00:36:04



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 404 Layla Bradbrook 14 Female 07:42 07:20 07:23 07:18 07:23 00:37:06 5

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Under 16's (Female)
Winner: Layla Bradbrook 00:37:06



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 373 Steffan Hunt RHYL CC 14 Male 07:59 07:58 08:17 08:20 07:44 00:40:18 5

NWCX Rd 5 - Padeswood Race 2
January 16th, 2022
Under 16's (Male)
Winner: Steffan Hunt 00:40:18


